NSP10-16N
NSV12-16N
NSR12-20N
NSS15-20N
Stacker trucks
1.0 - 2.0 tonnes
 (tonnes)  (km/h)
NSP10N 1.0 Pedestrian 6.0
NSP12N 1.2 Pedestrian 6.0
NSP12NI 1.2 Pedestrian 6.0
NSP16N 1.6 Pedestrian 6.0
NSP16NI 1.6 Pedestrian 6.0
NSP12NS 1.2 Pedestrian 6.0
NSP16NS 1.6 Pedestrian 6.0
NSV12N 1.2 Ped/Platform 6.0
NSV12NI 1.2 Ped/Platform 6.0
NSV12NS 1.2 Ped/Platform 6.0
NSV16N 1.6 Ped/Platform 6.0
NSV16NI 1.6 Ped/Platform 6.0
NSV16NS 1.6 Ped/Platform 6.0
NSR12N 1.2 Stand-on 8.0
NSR16N 1.6 Stand-on 8.0
NSR16NI 1.6 Stand-on 8.0
NSR20N 2.0 Stand-on 7.5
NSS15N 1.5 Sit-on 8.0
NSS15NI 1.5 Sit-on 8.0
NSS20N 2.0 Sit-on 8.0
20 MODELS TO CHOOSE FROM